RetailMart Stores

123 Commerce Street

Cityville, AA 45678

Phone: (555) 123-4567
GSTIN: 22AAAAA0000A1Z5

Bill To:

John Smith

46 Sunflower Ln,
Cityville, AA 45690
Phone: (555) 654-3210

Notes:

#

1

Item Description
Cotton T-shirt
Denim Jeans

Sneakers

HSN/SKU
6109
6203

6404

Subtotal
CGST (6%)
SGST (6%)
Total
Amount Paid

Balance Due

Rate
250.00
1200.00

1600.00

Invoice No.: RM-2024-0078
Date: 2024-06-18
Due Date: 2024-06-25

Amount
500.00
1200.00

1600.00

3,300.00
198.00
198.00

3,696.00

3,696.00

0.00

Thank you for shopping with RetailMart Stores. Goods once sold can be exchanged within 7 days with the original bill,
subject to store policy.

Important Notes:

e This invoice is a legal document and proof of retail purchase.

Ensure to check all item details and prices before leaving the store.

Tax amounts are as per prevailing government rates; keep this invoice for any warranty claims.
Balance due must be settled on or before the stated due date.

Returns and exchanges require the original invoice and items in unused condition.



