

RetailMart Stores
123 Commerce Street
Cityville, AA 45678
Phone: (555) 123-4567
GSTIN: 22AAAAA0000A1Z5

Invoice No.: RM-2024-0078

Date: 2024-06-18

Due Date: 2024-06-25

Bill To:

John Smith
46 Sunflower Ln,
Cityville, AA 45690
Phone: (555) 654-3210

#	Item Description	HSN/SKU	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Cotton T-shirt	6109	2	250.00	500.00
2	Denim Jeans	6203	1	1200.00	1200.00
3	Sneakers	6404	1	1600.00	1600.00

Subtotal	3,300.00
CGST (6%)	198.00
SGST (6%)	198.00
Total	3,696.00
Amount Paid	3,696.00
Balance Due	0.00

Notes:

Thank you for shopping with RetailMart Stores. Goods once sold can be exchanged within 7 days with the original bill, subject to store policy.

Important Notes:

- This invoice is a legal document and proof of retail purchase.
- Ensure to check all item details and prices before leaving the store.
- Tax amounts are as per prevailing government rates; keep this invoice for any warranty claims.
- Balance due must be settled on or before the stated due date.
- Returns and exchanges require the original invoice and items in unused condition.